BEFORE
FO
RK
 TR
UC
K
AT
TA

F4-36 4" 4¾" 36" 2" 6
F4-42 4" 4¾" 42" 2" 7
F4-48 4" 4¾" 48" 2" 8
F4-60 4" 4¾" 60" 2" 10
MODEL
NUMBER
LENGTH
(INCHES)
THICKNESS
(INCHES)
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
PAIR (LB.)
CARRIAGE PIN INCLUDED
F4-1.25-36-CPL 36 1¼ 3,000 lb. 201
F4-1.25-48-CPL 48 1¼ 3,000 lb. 205
F4-1.50-36-CPL 36 1½ 4,000 lb. 210
F4-1.50-42-CPL 42 1½ 4,000 lb. 249
F4-1.50-48-CPL 48 1½ 4,000 lb. 277
F4-1.50-60-CPL 60 1½ 4,000 lb. 328
F4-1.75-36-CPL 36 1¾ 5,000 lb. 251
F4-1.75-42-CPL 42 1¾ 5,000 lb. 277
F4-1.75-48-CPL 48 1¾ 5,000 lb. 309
F4-1.75-60-CPL 60 1¾ 5,000 lb. 344
CARRIAGE PIN IS "NOT" INCLUDED
F4-1.25-36 36 1¼ 3,000 lb. 201
F4-1.25-48 48 1¼ 3,000 lb. 205
F4-1.50-36 36 1½ 4,000 lb. 210
F4-1.50-42 42 1½ 4,000 lb. 249
F4-1.50-48 48 1½ 4,000 lb. 277
F4-1.50-60 60 1½ 4,000 lb. 328
F4-1.75-36 36 1¾ 5,000 lb. 251
F4-1.75-42 42 1¾ 5,000 lb. 277
F4-1.75-48 48 1¾ 5,000 lb. 309
F4-1.75-60 60 1¾ 5,000 lb. 344